108000	034 563
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100336030841
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/04/1901022021 ++50.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 2019 HOV -4 MILEO SEE Not contract Library
Office Use Only	YCHINT

### BURR

results matter

Tara L. Thompson thompson *a* burt com Direct Dial. (904) 232-7209

50 North Laura Street, Suite 3000 Jacksonville, FL 32202

> Offer (904) 232-7200 Jac (904) 232-7201

> > BURR COM

November 1, 2019

## VIA U.S. MAIL

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

# Re: Registered Agent/Registered Office Change Request

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed our firm's check in the amount of \$50.00 made payable to Division of Corporations representing the fee for the following Statements of Change:

1. Felcher Smith Properties, LLC; and

2. Huron Sophia Jax LLC.

Verv truly yours. hompoon. Secretary

TLT

#### COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Felcher Smith Properties, LLC

SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company Dear Sir or Madam: The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Frank Reinstine Name of Person Demco Management, Inc. Erm/Company 1551 Atlantic Blvd #300 Address Jacksonville, FL 32207 City/State and Zip Code FReinstine@demetreebrothers.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Frank ReInstine 904 398-2805 a: ( Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building P.O. Box 6327 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32314 Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2 \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

ENHS15 (2/14)

# STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. 1	Name of the limited liability company:	Felcher	Smith	Properties,	LLC
------	--	---------	-------	-------------	-----

(a)	Principal office address of limited liability company	·		(	)						
	Principal office address of limited liability compan ( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> )	iy:				Mailin	g address	of limit	ed lia	bility co	mpany.
	1912 Hamilton Street, #103-1				PO 8		( <u>Nule: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u> ) DX 380075				
	Jacksonville, FL 32210				Jack	sonville,	FL 32	205			
	04/04/2008				L0800	)003456	3				
	Date of filing/registration in Florida		_	4.			ument n	umber		·	···
(a)											
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the recor Felcher, Wayne	ds of	the l	Poridi	Dept. of	(State:					
	Registered Office Address <u>MUST BE FLORIDA STR.</u> 1912 Hamilton Street, #103-1	<u>EET</u> ,	<u>ADD</u>	RESS	2			1.ML		201	
	Jacksonville	_, F1	32	210				ALL ANAL ALE. E. A. LIAND		2019 NOV - 4 AM 11:	
ו)								بر ۱		4	1
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Regist</u>	tered	Oth	ce nd:	<u>ress</u> :				<u>:</u> / -	AHI	
	Universal Registered Agents, Inc.							1.171		j: 0	
	NEW Registered Office Address:					<u> </u>		7		_	
	1317 California Street										
	Tallahassee	, FL	32	304							

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Reinstinc Printed or typed name of signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered affice address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Junain Hariss

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00